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» course 2
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VEPER
LACRAMPE
DUHAGON
ABBADIE
CABARROU
CAZAJOUS

CORDONNIER
NOGUES
FROMIGUE
TELMON
ALBERTEAU
PINEAU
ABADIE
ISSOULIE
BONNECARRE
RE-CATOIS
DUMAS
HOUERIE

BREDA-SEYES
PELUHET
THOLE
COUMEIG
MOREAU
COUEDEL
COUES

SERE

LANNE
THOLE
PIVERT
DOUAT
MICHAUD
LANNE
BURDIN
ESCALE
PRIU

LOUEY
LACRAMPE
CAYMAN
MIQUEU
PELUHET
NATARIANNI
GUYETAND
CAZAUX
ABADIE
SERE

CHARLIE
ETIENNE
THIBAULT
CLEMENCE
TOM
ADRIEN

ROMANE
GABIN
THEO
ALEXANDRE
ANAEL
EVAN
THIBAUT
MANON

LANI
EULALIE
PIERRE

ROMANE
PAUL

LEIA

MAEL
MATTHIEU
HUGO
OCEAN
CLEMENT

ANTOINE
YOHANN
CLEMENT
ZOE
MATHIS
ADRIEN
PAUL
GREGORY
LOLA
MATHEO
LUCIE
THOMAS
LOUIS
JULIE
MAXIME
BASTIEN
DAMIEN
GUILHEM
PIERRE
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00:02:10
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:24

00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:30
00:02:31
00:02:35

00:02:40
00:02:43
00:02:47

00:02:49
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:05

00:04:26
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:46
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:05:00
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:10
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:32
00:05:39
00:05:42



20 MICHAUD ENZO M 00:06:03
21 COUMEIG NOAH M 00:06:10
22 ALBERTEAU LILIOLA F 00:06:16
23 SOMERS BENJAMIN M 00:06:26
24 HALLIER LAETICIA F 00:06:49
25 TELMON LUCIE F 00:08:15
1320m
» course 3
1 JALLAT LUCAS M 00:05:03
2 CAZAJOUS PIERRE M 00:05:05
3 TUMMERS SIMON M 00:05:06
4 PUEL AURELIEN M 00:05:15
5 SOUBERCAZES PIERRE M 00:05:18
6 PRIU TOM M 00:05:19
7 DOUAT LISA F 00:05:19
8 THOLE JULIE F 00:05:20
9 TUMMERS JOACHIM M 00:05:30
10 GUICHARD MATTEO M 00:05:32
11 VELASCO CHARLOTTE F 00:05:35
12 ORTEGA LORENZO M 00:05:40
13 ISSOULIE MARIE F 00:05:46
14 DUHAGON ESTELLE F 00:05:51
15 THOLE ALEXIS M 00:06:19
16 TOULOUZET SIMON M 00:06:19
17 MOHORADE PAULINE F 00:06:54
18 FROMIGUE MAREVA F 00:07:04
19 FARRANDO MAXIME M 00:07:27
20 MOREAU MAXIME M 00:07:27
1600m
» course 4
1 PRIU BRICE M 00:05:49
2 DOMEC MARC M 00:05:52
3 CRASSUS BENJAMIN M 00:05:56
4 CAYMAN MAXIME M 00:05:59
5 LANNE JUSTINE F 00:06:06
6 ROBIN ZILIAN M 00:06:15
7 LANNE PAUL M 00:06:15
8 DUMAS EDGAR M 00:06:23
9 MOHORADE JUSTINE F 00:06:30
10 CADEOT BASTIEN M 00:06:31
11 BREDA-SEYES VICTOR M 00:06:45
12 GENTILLET ALBAN M 00:06:52
13 PIRONNEAU ROMAIN M 00:07:17
minimes 2400m
1 DEBRAY ALEXIS M 00:07:21
BAHOUM ROMAIN M 00:08:16

3 ABADIE PERRINE F 00:08:51
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CAYMAN
ESCALE
FONVIELLE

GREGORY
BAPTISTE
SACHA

M
M
M

00:09:07
00:09:38
00:09:39



